IN—Y) X

86¢ccIRIVITVF I 7-J18Y
# 21D 6624

4 A—H— Loncintt/ s [FE &l

REALIZATION OF THE DREAN I



M/ FhEE&

e [ZWMERE |8 & LR R & = |l B
S.N |Part.NO Name English Name Condition gg - Price
E-1 STk /S 5T44 (CYLINDER HEAD/CYLINDER BODY)

1

1 120500026 AR CYLINDER 90D 69 (0/-0.1)  HIfE ¢ 47 (+0.020/+0. 0191 A

2 120030001 AR 3 GASKET, CYLINDER P 110DH #RMT1 1 A

3 122400024 ST Sk HEAD COMP, CYLINDER 90DH MEFLM6 ZEAH9. 840. 2ml 4l 1 A

4 120600009 ALK GASKET ASSY, CYLINDER HEAD 90DH JE1.2 At WNE 047 LEEE A 1 A

5 902040019 XCELIEFE (bm=2d) BOLT, STUD GB/T 900-1988 CHA! M6 X 20-4K:32 10.92% B 4512 A

6 900080010 e | LVAAY; PN i BOLT, HEX GB/T 29.1-1988 M6 X 23 8.8%% AL ¥ (%F 1 A

7 900080007 - AE OSSR A BOLT, HEX GB/T 29.1-1988 M6X22 8.8%% AL W (1%: 1 A

8 906830172 W& COLLAR 90DH P8X D7.2X10 %Ak 108k2040 KiiFtE |1 A

9 906830171 HE COLLAR 90D @14.8X ®11.5X1.8 H¥%E 1082040 A1 A

10 906930001 FE ] 1] PACKING, RUBBER, UPPER 90D D=14.5 41M%18.5 d=2.4 HFHEIK 1 A

11 906930003 FE Y 2 4 GASKET, RUBBER 90D D=9 #ME11.7 d=1.5 FIEH 1 A

12 905020006 SE LA AT PIN, DOWEL Q/RT JS 26.2-2008 A% 8X14 #kL108(208)40 |2 A

13 1906930002 P dat Pl PACKING, RUBBER, LOWER 90DH D=11.5 4Mf15.7 d=2.4 IR 1 A

14 905020005 SE LA AT PIN, DOWEL Q/RT JS 26.2-2008 A% 8X 12 #EL10#(208) 40 |2 A

E-2 Stk /i3S % (CYLINDER HEAD/PIPE INTAKE)




§ 20
2 % @jJ 1 @@ %
4 A N > 15
16 |7 5
o 1 |
101‘
10 f oF
16
10—9O 4
1 122710018 ATk GOVER, CYLINDER HEAD 90D 4 1 A
2 122740016 KUk A 2 COVER, R. CYLINDER HEAD 90D K JES. 5 4l 1 A
3 122810012 AU Sk 2N 2 COVER, L. CYLINDER HEAD SIDE 90D [R5 AR ot 1 A
4 122720011 k= VALVE CAP 90D 4l 2 A
5 120040001 AT Sk 28 w4 A GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD COVER 90D _#ERMT1 1 A
190090001 L . GASKET, R. CYLINDER HEAD SIDE B .
6 LK A ) 75 % COVER 90D RMT1 A
GASKET, L. CYLINDER HEAD SIDE
g |120070002 g ot g COVER 90D i FMTL Loy
8 160020005 A, I B8 B AR INSULATTION BLANKET, CARBURETOR 90DH_ ¢ 20. 5, fl-0r3 MHEERIEL HH0EE48, JF4. 5, (L A
9 906920007 OJF % &) ] 0-RING 90D D=25, d=2. 4 K 1 A
10 [903140025 EI R} ACORN NUT GB/T 923-2009 M6X 12 62% AZ% 415 1%8: 4 A
11 [904120015 P-4 WASHER, PLAIN 90D _P6X D 13X2 P M RN 3 A
12 904120013 Tk WASHER, PLAIN 90D ®6X D 13X2 %Ak 4 1 A
13 904120053 SR WASHER, PLAIN CG150D_INfE6 4ME13 JEE2 S NS 1 A
14 |120800048 R TUBE, AIR INTAKE 90DH 4 @18 B mt1#R [ XS83#-1 hikql A
15 120180001 B R GASKET, CARBURETOR 90D ¥ RMT1 &22, b fE45 JE0.5 1 A
16 906920006 OFF 5 &} [l 0-RING 90D _D=30.8, d=3. 2 HAZM 2 A
17 900190106 INFVE S B BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE Q/RT JS 26.1 AR M6x110 45 (%: 1 A
18 1900190020 ANAVE LR BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE Q/RT JS 26.1 BRI M6x20 %5 (14 2 A
19 1900050042 VAV L Y e . EA BOLT, HEXAGON GB/T 5783-2000 M6X28 8.8%% A HEiE (4 2 ]A
20 1900050025 VAV D Yiamest 3¢ BOLT, HEXAGON GB/T 5783-2000 M6X30 8.8%% A% #%i % [Fe/l2 A




o1 [300300005  |kzpe SPARK PLUG 90D _ATRTC_ 5 il 1 a
E-3 0 H /<01 (CAMSHAFT/VALVE)

3
3
1 122170001 240 SEAL, VALVE _STEM 00DHE AL 9 A
2 142100010 LN Ny CAMSHAFT COMP 90D [ 3 A i i A K 1 A
3 |143300001 AEEAS ARM, VALVE ROCKER 90D [ 2 |a
4 143030001 SRR SHAFT, VALVE ROCKER ARM 90DF]_$10X38.5 2 A
5  |122010005 |t [) VALVE, INLET 90D FF4% &5 1% ¢ 23 £1K65.9 1 a
6 122020005 HAT] VALVE, EXHAUST 90D FFf2 &5 AH4E 020 KK64.9 1 A
7 122110002 AN S ARM, VALVE ROCKER 90D [ 2 A
8 122080001 S R SEAT, VALVE SPRING OUTER 90D 2 A
9 067530003 SABELS VST KIT, VALVE SPRING RETAINER&VALVE C(90D[q #f2fF/< 140 % 2 A
E-4 EB 55 2% /K 4% (CHAIN/CHAIN TENSIONER)




4

1 140300001 B EE 2% CHAIN, CAM 90D _6.35 8477 VB Tt FEAM 1 A
2 150140001 T 3 M\ B 5 Bl SHAFT, OIL PUMP TRANSMISSION 90D 1 A
3 144300001 BTk KA A ARM ASSY., CHAIN TENSIONER 90D %tk 1 A
4 144500001 HEAR TR R ROLLER, CAM CHAIN TENSTIONER 90DH 1 A
5 140040001 E I B 5 SPROCKET, TIMING DRIVEN 90D 28 6.35 1 A
6 144400001 i scn M aE DIRECTIVE WHEEL, CHAIN 90D 4 ] A
7 900040026 AYiibN. Yin BOLT, HEXAGON 90D M5X 12 35CrMo, %4k 3 A
8 904120014 8] WASHER, PLAIN 90D _P8X ®14X2 HKEE 1 A
9 144020001 2% S RS R Tl CLEVIS PIN, DIRECTIVE WHEEL 90D _M8X21 ¥ %¥ 1 A
10 [150300001 HLith ZE BN Bt SPROCKET, OTL. PUMP DRIVEN 90D 25t TiiE6. 35 1 A
11 144330001 K LR MANDREL, TENSTONER ARM 90D M8 X 20 %tk 1 A
12 144200001 BEEIKEATA S NUTTED ROD ASSY., CHAIN 90D 1 A
13 144040001 T B SPRING, COMPRESSTON 90D _P0. 6, Ak 1 A
14 904120011 P WASHER, PLAIN 90D D14.2X ®20X 1.5 P B REE4E 1 A
15 [144030003 T B AT 5 e R SCREW PLUG, SEAL 90D M14X 1.5 H¥iE 4% 1 A
E-5 FiihdAE RS RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER




1 900190056 N VR T A BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE Q/RT JS 26.1 BXY M6x65 H¥is H%: 1 A
2 900190076 7N AV S T A BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE Q/RT JS 26.1 B M6x100 4% (5 1 A
3 900190050 N VR T A BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE Q/RT _JS 26.1 BHY M6x55 H¥iE H% 1 A
4 900190042 7N FAIE S T A BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE Q/RT JS 26.1 BRI M6x40 ¥ (5 5 A
5 901080005 R DS MR ET SCREW GB/T 820-2000 M5X 12 45 [9%8E 2 A
6 116030006 A5 B 2 COVER, R DECORATIVE T = ¢ 1 A
7 901040009 AR IRAT (4. 82%)  [SCREW GB/T 819.1-2000 M6X 14 4.8%% AZ% 4¥4: 1 A
8 221020001 BSOS ER PLATE T FahEs ¥k 1 A
9 903030015 LR R NUT GB/T 6170-2000 M6 8Z% AZk %%is e JE5X10 |1 A
10 [220540001 SEARETIERR ADJUSTING SCREW QORI T M6X 13 %ifk 1 A
11 220340001 BABIR IR PLATE YHITF BT A AR BERAE 1 A
12 1907200041 HES) 0IL SEAL 90T d=12 D=21 b=4 T hEkJK (NBR) 1 A
13 907200059 VHES] OIL SEAL 90DH _d=13.7 D=24 b=5 T iE#3iz (NBR) 1 A
14 [220550001 HE RPN e E] TAPPET PIN QT d3X4.5 L=5.6 Eib 1 A
15 220500006 HAE S ERITHE TAPPET Q0T AOARIR R D=14 d=1.5 TJEMIE 51 A
16 [220530002 A SRR T B TAPPET SPRING Q0T MW A 1 A
17 |116100019 Lith S E COVER COMP, R. CRANKCASE QMITF N FEhEs 4 1 A
18 |120060002 B 4% e CABLE CLAMP 90DH FEJEZRE, 90— 14, dAMR BEWE 4 1 A
19 |150020009 HLIM R GAUGE COMP. , OIL LEVEL 90D M20X2.5X62 JE 66 Afh 1 A
20 1906920008 OJF % &t ] 0-RING CG150D D=18, d=3-3.5 | &t 1 A
21 1905020005 SE A -ATY PIN, DOWEL Q/RT JS 26.2-2008 A% 8X12 #RI108(208)40 |2 A
22 1110060008 A5 e A 2 s et GASKET, R. CRANKCASE COVER 90D ¥ RMT1 1 A




E-6 w4ds CLUTCH

6

1 067560024 B aa et CLUTCH_ASSY. QT 181 Tahgs & IRRFEUE W LE 1 A
2 221060004 B A B ) S JRE i - PLATE, CLUTCH 90MIF JE3. bmm FXEERG R P9 R EEEE 2 A
3 221040001 B AR CLUTCH LEVER COMP QMIF FahEs 1 A
4 067580002 T MNEh B PRIMARY DRIVEN GEAR COMP. 0JHITF HREL. 75 6T/ 18tk I EShA, FalEAl A
5 905750003 SANSEELS SPLIT WASHER 90D ¥ MBI 4IE EAL ke 1 A
E-7 WAL/ Mi#hs52%  GENERATOR/LEFT CRANKCASE COVER




1 115110127 7 it 4 5 COVER, LCRANKCASE QORI HriE Kk AT Y g Al 1 A
2 301000084 AL A GENERATOR ASSY 90T A% 12V i 300 (19, ¥%, H/41, #/1)DJ241 A
3 301100013 Tk L 1 FLYWHEEL COMP 90)12@,4*&,962!;12!& _ _ 1 A
4 (301200030 |l STATOR COIP et o sanoiin By Al e L
5 [903050020 YA RreA LA NUT, FLANGE, M10 90D M10X1.25 104k PEee mirphUge; 1 A
6 1907200007 PIES) OIL SEAL 90D[ d=18.9 D=30 b=5 PMEMMECII EVJEtkA (a1 A
7 [906920071  |OF it 0-RING 90D I _D=107, d=2 P#GERNECIT 1 |a
8  |906920067  |OJi it 0-RING 90DE] D=5.7, d=1.9 PFERNECII 2 |a
9 [901040011 AT IRAT (4. 84%)  |SCREW, PAN, M616 GB/T 819.1-2000 M6X 16 4. 8% A 4E%4: 2 A
10 1900190038 NS TR BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE Q/RT JS 26.1 BR M6x35 4EiE (1%¢ 1 A
11900190031 [7cfnyk iigie BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE Q/RT_JS 26. 1 BA) M6x28 §if Fibt 2 |a
E-8 A A/ HLiMZE  CRANKCASE/OIL PUMP




1 113500020 A5 e 4 CRANKCASE COMP. , R. Q0T 4l 1 A
2 110010010 1 T 4 5 e GASKET, CRANKCASE 90D ¥ RMT1 1 A
3 113300021 e e A CRANKCASE COMP. , L. QT Ak i 1 A
4 151000003 IR s OIL PUMP ASSY. 90D H 1 A
5 151010002 HIL i 52 B S F GASKET, OIL PUMP 90D HI4i 4k 1 A
6 151330001 WL EHE BUSH, OIL PUMP SPROCKET SPINDLE  |90DH JMZE&Ef0HE 1 A
7 152310001 HLIHIE SCREEN, OIL FILTER 90D 1 A
8 110080002 R TUBE, BREATHER 90D P7TX D11X190 2%, ThEigke 1 A
9 906850026 &g CLAMP, TUBE 90DH i K D11 YREE 1 A
10 906840020 2k CABLE CLAMP 90D MR e 90-2# AW B (% 2 A
11 |110140011 AL R A BOLT A, CYLINDER STUD 90D M6X202 L=15 $5.3 10.9%% %4k 2 A
12 |110150013 ALK IE B BOLT B, CYLINDER STUD 90D M6X194 L=15 &5.3 10.94% %dk 2 A
13 ]904120010 S WASHER, PLAIN 90D P12X ®20X2 ¥EE RS 1 A
14 [110070006 T 2 R BOLT, DRAIN PLUG 90D MI12X 1.5 HEW (4: 1 A
15 [905020008 SE LA AT PIN, DOWEL Q/RT JS 26.2-2008 A% 10X 14 #4kl10#(208) 40 |2 A
16 901060013 N S AT SCREW GB/T 823-1988 M6X22 4.8%% A%k Hiki: 1 A
17 [901060011 N S AT SCREW GB/T 823-1988 M6 X 16 4. 8%% A% Wit 2 A
18 1900190048 7N FAIE S T A BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE Q/RT JS 26.1 BRI M6x50 ¥ (5% 1 A
19 (900190053 NV 2L T B BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE Q/RT JS 26.1 BRI M6x60 H¥i5 H%E 2 A
20 [900190056 7N FAIE S T A BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE Q/RT JS 26.1 BA! M6x65 ¥ (5 4 A
E-9 ity %l 2H 4 / % & (CRANKSHAFT/PISTON)




1 133000004 AT 2 CRANSHAFT COMP 90D f-CoE24. 75 FEAFHLOEE95 FEA N TR K 1 A
2 132000002 15 FEIR RING SET, PISTON 90DH 47 1x1x2 —INNIAPEES, I ERELBELL, 1L A
3 131300004 iEgE PISTON 90DH HAE $47(=0.006/-0.014) JEHHiE19. 15 1X1)1 A
4 130010002 Y PIN, PISTON 90DH ¢ 13X38.2 1 A
5 130020002 TR CLIP, PISTON PIN 90DF D I5X D1 %4k 2 A
E-10 EHh\ Elfh  MAINSHAFT\COUNTERSHAFT




10

1 067550008 FRIEEL TRANSMISSION ASSY. 90D PURY %1, 75 FHh-RIE /RS K113.9, 11 A
2 235100005 2 A MAINSHAFT, TRANSMISSION 90DF DU 1.75 11, 16, 20, 23 F4hNEE 1 A
3 235400007 Rl 2L COUNTERSHAFT, TRANSMISSION e o0 e AT SRR 1 a
4 905420002 e K BEARING GB/T 5801-1994 NK13.52212 1 A
5 905410006 RV EREh &K BEARING GB/T 276-1994 6203/P6 2 A
6 905420010 e K BEARING GB/T 290 1998 HK142012 1 A
7 907200058 MHES] 0IL SEAL 90D _d=17 D=29 b=5 T &%/ (NBR) 1 A
8 235620006 B EEEe SPROCKET, DRIVE 90DH 420 1415 AL 1 A
9 235630001 Bl R [ S B PLATE, FIXING, DRIVE SPROCKET 90D PR 1 A
10 1900050032 N Ak IE R - AiE A BOLT, HEXAGON GB/T 5783-2000 M6X8 8.8%% A% 4EFiE 2 A
E-11 JEEIHLAL (KICK STARTER SPINDLE)




11

1 284000003 itz 2t SPINDLE, KICK STARTER, ASSY. 90DH AHEG1. 75 2115 Bk 194.5 50848 Bk 1 A
E-12 AR H  GEARSHIFT DRUM

12

1 231000001 Ry R PEDAL COMP, GEARSHIFT QOIT UKy 161 TEIBEE ik 1 A
2 230030001 kY v A N e JACK BOLT, GEAR CHANGE ARM 90D [ k4B E AriEke AL 1 A
3 907200010 i OIL SEAL 90D[] d=11.6 D=24 b=10 HMEIECII 1 A
4 233000001 755 B A DRUM COMP. GEARSHIFT 90DH EE YRS RE 1 A




5 230300001 LESNR A & STOPPER  COMP. GEARSHIFT DRUM  |90D[ PURY KIEH EH4E b 22 1 A
6 230010001 1E BRI STOPPER COMP, GEARSHIFT DRUM 90D IEFhE IR Ak 1 A
7 230020001 IEER SPRING, CHECK PLATE 90DF DURY 1EshiRFEE Al 1 A
8 302100003 P IR S INDICATOR COMP., GEAR 90DH _PURY 400 JREE/L10, ZHE, 8/ a@, @, i1 A
9 901020037 PN S F R Sk 4T BOLT, HEXAGONAL SOCKET GB/T 70.1-2000 M6X 16 8.8%% AZ% %Ak 1 A

900190006 N FE S T A BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE Q/RT JS 26.1 BAY M6x12 ¥¥F4AE 1 A




